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Name Gender Age State Bwt Class Division SC 1 SC 2 SC 3 SC 4 Best Contest

Gracie Bushee Female 11 NC 41.5 44 Youth 15 18.5 21 21 NC

Britania Williams Female 39 TX 47.7 48 Open 30.5 32.5 33.5 33.5 TX

Natasha Lange Female 30 CT 51.3 52 Open 32 34.5 36.5 36.5 CT

Angela Goldstein Female 39 MD 51.8 52 Open 31 33 34 34 MD

Ang Krom Female 60 CT 55.6 56 Open 29 31.5 34 34 CT

Mariela Olivares Female 47 MD 54.2 56 (45-49) 30.5 32 -33 32 MD

Victoria Giorgi Female 59 MD 52.2 56 (55-59) 25 25 VA

Ang Krom Female 60 CT 55.6 56 (60-64) 29 31.5 34 34 CT

Lori Christ Female 66 NM 54.1 56 (65-69) 22.5 25 27.5 27.5 AZ

Reagan Charlton Female 18 NC 55.8 56 HND -35 -35 -35 NC

Krystal Brown Female 53 VA 57.7 60 Open 37 37 VA

Savreen Singh Female 37 NY 57.2 60 Open 32 -33.5 -33.5 32 NJ

Georgianna Orseno Female 27 MA 59.3 60 Open 31.5 -32.5 -32.5 31.5 NJ

Savreen Singh Female 37 NY 57.2 60 (35-39) 32 -33.5 -33.5 32 NJ

Savreen Singh Female 37 NY 57.9 60 (35-39) 32 -35 -35 32 MD

Krystal Brown Female 53 VA 57.7 60 (50-54) 37 37 VA

Heather Flottmann Female 51 NY 64.5 67.5 Open 36.5 40 42 42 CT

Madison Berry Female 11 NC 67.5 67.5 Open 31.5 35 37 37 NC

Annette E Ashby-Knox Female 63 MD 63 67.5 Open 30.5 32 33.5 33.5 MD

Linda Eggleston Female 55 NY 66.2 67.5 Open 30 32.5 33.5 33.5 NY

Madison Jaffe Female 27 OH 65.8 67.5 Open 27 30 33 33 OH

Cori Lynn Female 40 TX 65.5 67.5 Open 28 30.5 32 32 TX

Madison Berry Female 11 NC 67.5 67.5 Youth 31.5 35 37 37 NC

Heather Flottmann Female 51 NY 64.5 67.5 (50-54) 36.5 40 42 42 CT

Tanya Loffreno Female 52 NY 64.3 67.5 (50-54) 22 -25.5 28 28 NJ

Carol Levasseur Female 64 MA 67.4 67.5 (60-64) 34 36.5 38 38 MD

Alexis Kajencki Female 40 MD 72 75 Open 51 51 VA

Mackenzie Taylor Female 15 NC 74.7 75 Open 43.5 43.5 VA

Madison Berry Female 11 NC 69.8 75 Open 36 36 VA

Amber Geraldi Female 25 CT 73.7 75 Open 29 32 33.5 33.5 CT

Mia Gaylord Female 19 NY 69.8 75 Open 27.5 33 -37 33 NY

Brittney Bean Female 35 TX 74.9 75 Open 29 -31 31 31 TX

Mackenzie Taylor Female 15 NC 74.4 75 Open -47 -47 -47 NC

Madison Berry Female 11 NC 69.8 75 Youth 36 36 VA

Mackenzie Taylor Female 15 NC 74.7 75 (14-15) 43.5 43.5 VA

Mackenzie Taylor Female 15 NC 74.4 75 (14-15) -47 -47 -47 NC

Alexis Kajencki Female 40 MD 72 75 (40-44) 51 51 VA

Diane Hiller Female 66 NY 68.9 75 (65-69) 27.5 28.5 29.5 30 29.5 NY

Cindy Morgan-Jaffe Female 65 DC 68.2 75 (65-69) 15 -16 19.5 19.5 MD

Mackenzie Taylor Female 15 NC 75.7 82.5 Open 44.5 44.5 VA

Laura Willson Female 43 CT 79.4 82.5 Open 34 38.5 40.5 40.5 CT
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Mackenzie Taylor Female 15 NC 75.7 82.5 (14-15) 44.5 44.5 VA

Jennifer Sabol Female 39 PA 81.7 82.5 (35-39) 29.5 34 -37.5 34 NJ

Laura Willson Female 43 CT 79.4 82.5 (40-44) 34 38.5 40.5 40.5 CT

Linda Lee Female 63 VA 83 90 Open 48 48 VA

Jennifer Macon Female 50 GA 84.9 90 Open 45 47.5 48 48 TX

Leslie Wright Female 44 NC 90 90 Open 40 42 43 43 NC

Dorothy Sosnicki Female 59 AZ 90 90 Open 36 37 39 39 AZ

Shannon Vavalle Female 38 NY 89.5 90 (35-39) 23 27.5 -29.5 27.5 NY

Leslie Wright Female 44 NC 90 90 (40-44) 40 42 43 43 NC

Jennifer Macon Female 50 GA 84.9 90 (50-54) 45 47.5 48 48 TX

Tanya Renne Female 53 DC 84.4 90 (50-54) 15 18.5 23 23 MD

Dorothy Sosnicki Female 59 AZ 90 90 (55-59) 36 37 39 39 AZ

Linda Lee Female 63 VA 83 90 (60-64) 48 48 VA

Gwen Bailey Female 70 MD 83.5 90 (70-74) 29.5 31 32.5 32.5 MD

Leslie Wright Female 44 NC 90 90 HND 40 42 43 43 NC

Demetria Sarafis Female 18 NC 114.6 90+ Open 42 45 -50 45 NC

Jeannie Iavarona Female 47 CT 116.8 90+ Open 39 43.5 -45.5 43.5 CT

Latonya Taylor Female 34 TX 110.8 90+ Open 34 36.5 37.5 37.5 TX

Liberty Buccello Female 51 PA 93.9 90+ Open 32 34.5 37 37 NJ

Bessilynn Spikes Female 42 TX 103.2 90+ Open 32.5 35 37 37 TX

Joycelyn Johnson Female 35 TX 126.2 90+ Open 27 29 30.5 30.5 TX

Sarai Macedo Female 35 TX 101.7 90+ Open 25 27 28.5 28.5 TX

Roxanne Alanis Female 31 TX 134.9 90+ Open 22.5 25 27.5 27.5 TX

Olivia Stedman Female 11 NC 92 90+ Youth 25 27.5 28.5 28.5 NC

Demetria Sarafis Female 18 NC 114.6 90+ (18-19) 42 45 -50 45 NC

Jeannie Iavarona Female 47 CT 116.8 90+ (45-49) 39 43.5 -45.5 43.5 CT

Liberty Buccello Female 51 PA 93.9 90+ (50-54) 32 34.5 37 37 NJ

Michael Neziri Male 11 NY 32.2 48 Open 15 18 18.5 18.5 NJ

Michael Neziri Male 11 NY 32.2 48 Youth 15 18 18.5 18.5 NJ

Jeramiah Skinner Male 9 NC 43.3 48 Youth 15.5 17.5 18.5 18.5 NC

Stan Hunter III Male 9 NY 31.2 48 Youth 11.3 12.3 13.1 13.1 NY

Magnas Anderson Male 6 AZ 38.6 48 Youth 8 9 10 10 AZ

Noah Haley Male 13 NY 36.9 48 (12-13) 17 -18 -18 17 NJ

Brewer Drust Male 11 CT 50.7 52 Open 21.5 24 25 25 CT

Andrew Schwartz Male 13 NC 51.2 52 Open 20.5 25 -29.5 25 NC

Brewer Drust Male 11 CT 50.7 52 Youth 21.5 24 25 25 CT

Andrew Schwartz Male 13 NC 51.2 52 (12-13) 20.5 25 -29.5 25 NC

Gary Teeter Male 58 PA 55.3 56 Open 50 55.5 -57.5 55.5 CT

John Ammons Male 24 NC 56 56 Open 45 47 48 48 NC

John Ammons Male 24 NC 56 56 (20-24) 45 47 48 48 NC

Gary Teeter Male 58 PA 55.3 56 (55-59) 50 55.5 -57.5 55.5 CT
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John Ammons Male 24 NC 56 56 Special 45 47 48 48 NC

Gary Teeter Male 58 PA 56.7 60 Open 55 55 VA

Nick Silvio Male 24 NC 59.8 60 Open -50 -52.5 52.5 52.5 NC

John Self Jr Male 13 VA 58.8 60 (12-13) 47 49 50.5 50.5 MD

Nick Silvio Male 24 NC 59.8 60 (20-24) -50 -52.5 52.5 52.5 NC

Gary Teeter Male 58 PA 56.7 60 (55-59) 55 55 VA

Gary Teeter Male 58 PA 59.3 60 (55-59) 52 54 55 55 NJ

John Wong Male 42 CA 64.5 67.5 Open 54.5 54.5 VA

John Wong Male 42 CA 66.7 67.5 Open 54.5 -60.5 -60.5 54.5 AZ

Eric Haley Male 42 NY 64.5 67.5 Open 50 53 53.5 53.5 NJ

Gary Teeter Male 58 PA 67.1 67.5 Open 53 -55 53 NY

Jake Cangiano Male 16 CT 65.7 67.5 Open 36.5 40 -42.5 40 CT

Bray Festa Male 12 CT 62.5 67.5 Open 24.5 27.5 -29.5 27.5 CT

Bray Festa Male 12 CT 62.5 67.5 (12-13) 24.5 27.5 -29.5 27.5 CT

Jake Cangiano Male 16 CT 65.7 67.5 (16-17) 36.5 40 -42.5 40 CT

John Wong Male 42 CA 64.5 67.5 (40-44) 54.5 54.5 VA

John Wong Male 42 CA 66.7 67.5 (40-44) 54.5 -60.5 -60.5 54.5 AZ

Eric Haley Male 42 NY 64.5 67.5 (40-44) 50 53 53.5 53.5 NJ

Gary Teeter Male 58 PA 67.1 67.5 (55-59) 53 -55 53 NY

Ethan Binckley Male 17 NC 73 75 Open 73 75 76.5 76.5 NC

Austin Jennings Male 28 TX 74.3 75 Open 61 63.5 65.5 65.5 TX

Jeff Gonzalez Male 17 CT 74.2 75 Open 59 65 -68 65 CT

Easten Binckley Male 12 NC 69.4 75 Open 43 46 49 49 NC

Seth Smith Male 14 NC 73 75 Open 45.5 47.5 -48.5 47.5 NC

Douglas Marx Male 47 NY 74.5 75 Open 41 43 45.5 45.5 CT

Connor Grenier Male 11 CT 72.4 75 Open -24 26.5 29.5 29.5 CT

Steve Richman Male 65 IA 73.5 75 Open 22.5 25.5 -26.5 25.5 IL

Steve Orseno Male 47 MA 70.5 75 Open -67.5 -67.5 -67.5 NJ

Connor Grenier Male 11 CT 72.4 75 Youth -24 26.5 29.5 29.5 CT

Easten Binckley Male 12 NC 69.4 75 (12-13) 43 46 49 49 NC

Seth Smith Male 14 NC 73 75 (14-15) 45.5 47.5 -48.5 47.5 NC

Ethan Binckley Male 17 NC 73 75 (16-17) 73 75 76.5 76.5 NC

Jeff Gonzalez Male 17 CT 74.2 75 (16-17) 59 65 -68 65 CT

Mohamed Mazzy Male 43 NY 72.7 75 (40-44) 48 48 VA

Douglas Marx Male 47 NY 74.5 75 (45-49) 41 43 45.5 45.5 CT

Tim Garriss Male 54 NC 70.2 75 (50-54) -40 40 50 50 NC

Steve Richman Male 65 IA 73.5 75 (65-69) 22.5 25.5 -26.5 25.5 IL

Bill Cross Male 77 AZ 75 75 (75-79) 43 -47 -47 43 AZ

Ed Teixeira Male 36 PA 81.1 82.5 Open 66 71 73 73 NJ

Andrew Long Male 34 NY 80.2 82.5 Open 67.5 70 -71 70 NY

CJ Pearson Male 16 NC 79.5 82.5 Open 62.5 65 -67.5 65 NC

Noah Simpson Male 19 NC 82.5 82.5 Open 55 61 65 65 NC

Todd Crawley Male 34 MA 81.8 82.5 Open -52.5 57 60.5 60.5 CT
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Kenny Beacham Male 16 NC 80.7 82.5 Open 45 50 -57.5 50 NC

Mike Ortiz Hernandez Male 29 TX 78.1 82.5 Open 42.5 45 -52.5 45 TX

John Krawchison Male 0 KY 81.6 82.5 Open 30 35 40.5 40.5 IL

Brendan Wolcott Male 11 CT 80.5 82.5 Open 23 25 -27.5 25 CT

Bryan Ruskin Male 37 VA 79.4 82.5 Open -83 -83 -83 MD

Erik Conklin Male 26 NJ 80.4 82.5 Open -69.5 -69.5 pass NJ

Brendan Wolcott Male 11 CT 80.5 82.5 Youth 23 25 -27.5 25 CT

CJ Pearson Male 16 NC 79.5 82.5 (16-17) 62.5 65 -67.5 65 NC

Kenny Beacham Male 16 NC 80.7 82.5 (16-17) 45 50 -57.5 50 NC

Ayden Horton Male 18 NC 80.5 82.5 (18-19) 65 -67.5 67.5 67.5 NC

Noah Simpson Male 19 NC 82.5 82.5 (18-19) 55 61 65 65 NC

Jarret Overton Male 23 NC 79.8 82.5 (20-24) -58 58 62.5 62.5 NC

Ed Teixeira Male 36 PA 81.1 82.5 (35-39) 66 71 73 73 NJ

David Escalante Male 45 OH 81 82.5 (45-49) 50 60 68 -75 68 OH

Bennett Rubin Male 65 OH 78.3 82.5 (65-69) 40 42.5 -45.5 42.5 OH

Bill Lindsey Male 77 VA 80.6 82.5 (75-79) 32 32 VA

Tony Esteves Male 33 CT 89.2 90 Open 68.5 73.5 78 78 CT

TC Haubold Male 32 NC 90 90 Open 70 75 73 75 NC

Kyle Martone Male 34 PA 88.9 90 Open 57.5 63.5 66 66 NY

Elijah Binckley Male 16 NC 87.8 90 Open 57.5 60 63.5 63.5 NC

Jeffery Klugh Male 19 NC 87.5 90 Open 54 -57 57 57 NC

Hugh McMunn Male 68 NY 87.3 90 Open 53 56.5 -59 56.5 NJ

Aaron Chrietzberg Male 45 MD 86 90 Open -50 52.5 54.5 54.5 MD

Elijah Binckley Male 16 NC 87.8 90 (16-17) 57.5 60 63.5 63.5 NC

George Basnett Male 16 NC 86.3 90 (16-17) 45 47.5 48.5 48.5 NC

Jeffery Klugh Male 19 NC 87.5 90 (18-19) 54 -57 57 57 NC

Carl Wesley Male 37 TX 88.7 90 (35-39) 70.5 73.5 75.5 -76 75.5 Canada

Eric Braswell Male 42 NC 85.6 90 (40-44) 48 -52.5 52.5 52.5 NC

Chris Colondrilla Male 49 PA 85.7 90 (45-49) 56 56 VA

Donald Silveus Male 58 VA 83.8 90 (55-59) 42 42 VA

Hugh McMunn Male 68 NY 86.9 90 (65-69) 53 56.5 -59 56.5 MD

Hugh McMunn Male 68 NY 87.3 90 (65-69) 53 56.5 -59 56.5 NJ

Doc Nash Male 68 NY 87 90 (65-69) 40 42.5 45 45 NY

Tony Esteves Male 33 CT 89.2 90 PFM 68.5 73.5 78 78 CT

James Thompson Male 38 VA 88.3 90 PFM 63.5 63.5 VA

Chris Colondrilla Male 49 PA 85.7 90 PFM 56 56 VA

Bruce Knox Male 37 MD 98.2 100 Open 91.5 91.5 VA

Seth Francis Male 22 NC 97.7 100 Open 62 67.5 -72.5 67.5 NC

Connor Peasley Male 29 CA 99.2 100 Open -60 60 67.5 67.5 AZ

Michael Thomas Male 38 TX 95.2 100 Open 56.5 60 62.5 62.5 TX

Mike Fusco Male 18 CT 94.7 100 Open 55 -61.5 61.5 61.5 CT

Hugh McMunn Male 68 NY 92 100 Open 52.5 61 -61.5 61 CT

Jack Kurtz Male 16 CT 98.1 100 Open -45.5 50 53.5 53.5 CT

Jason Hernandez Male 16 NY 99.7 100 Open 40 45 50 50 NJ

Jack Kurtz Male 16 CT 98.1 100 (16-17) -45.5 50 53.5 53.5 CT
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Jason Hernandez Male 16 NY 99.7 100 (16-17) 40 45 50 50 NJ

Mike Fusco Male 18 CT 94.7 100 (18-19) 55 -61.5 61.5 61.5 CT

Seth Francis Male 22 NC 97.7 100 (20-24) 62 67.5 -72.5 67.5 NC

Brian Bellwood Male 35 NJ 97.8 100 (35-39) 82 84.5 -87.5 84.5 NJ

Michael Thomas Male 38 TX 95.2 100 (35-39) 56.5 60 62.5 62.5 TX

Hugh McMunn Male 68 NY 92 100 (65-69) 52.5 61 -61.5 61 CT

Ricky Carrow Male 68 NC 97 100 (65-69) 40 -47.5 50 50 NC

John A. Minnick Male 73 MD 90.6 100 (70-74) 49 51.5 53.5 53.5 MD

William Farrell Male 78 OK 98 100 (75-79) 44 46 -48 46 TX

Connor Peasley Male 29 CA 99.2 100 PFM -60 60 67.5 67.5 AZ

Michael Oliver Male 22 NC 107 110 Open 86 91 -93.5 91 NC

Anthony Huffman Male 58 VA 103.7 110 Open 70 74.5 -75 74.5 NC

Mike Williams Male 34 WV 105.6 110 Open 70 70 VA

Michael Oliver Male 22 NC 107 110 (20-24) 86 91 -93.5 91 NC

Jerry Perdue Male 48 FL 105.3 110 (45-49) 62 66 68 68 NC

Stan Hunter Jr Male 46 NY 104.3 110 (45-49) 59 62 65 65 NY

Matthew L Denegal Male 47 TX 100.2 110 (45-49) 40.5 43.5 49 49 TX

Anthony Huffman Male 58 VA 103.7 110 (55-59) 70 74.5 -75 74.5 NC

Jeff Oliver Male 61 PA 108.9 110 (60-64) 62.5 65 70 70 OH

Bob Dunn Male 64 OH 102.5 110 (60-64) 47.5 51.5 54 54 OH

Sam Jaffe Male 72 OH 100.8 110 (70-74) 52.5 54.5 -56.5 54.5 OH

Bob Feeney Male 70 PA 109.7 110 (70-74) 48 48 VA

Jerry Perdue Male 48 FL 105.3 110 HND 62 66 68 68 NC

Giorgio Karallas Male 30 IN 120.5 125 Open 86.5 93 95.5 95.5 IL

Steve Kozlowski Male 65 VA 117.5 125 Open 75 77.5 80 80 NC

Jeff Willson Male 56 CT 118.2 125 Open 61.5 66 68.5 68.5 CT

River Houck Male 17 NC 124.3 125 Open 53 58 -61.5 58 NC

Carl Elliott Male 51 NC 125 125 Open 50 55 -59 55 NC

Terry Cox Male 57 IL 123.4 125 Open 45 50 -55 50 IL

River Houck Male 17 NC 124.3 125 (16-17) 53 58 -61.5 58 NC

Carl Elliott Male 51 NC 125 125 (50-54) 50 55 -59 55 NC

Jeff Willson Male 56 CT 118.2 125 (55-59) 61.5 66 68.5 68.5 CT

Terry Cox Male 57 IL 123.4 125 (55-59) 45 50 -55 50 IL

James Slade Jr Male 64 MD 120.6 125 (60-64) 57 -61.5 63.5 63.5 MD

Steve Kozlowski Male 65 VA 117.5 125 (65-69) 75 77.5 80 80 NC

Marvin Smith Male 68 MD 114.3 125 (65-69) 50 -55.5 -56 50 MD

Bernie Rhodes Male 74 VA 113.6 125 (70-74) 48 49 50 50 MD

Bernie Rhodes Male 74 VA 115.7 125 (70-74) 49 -52.5 -52.5 49 NC

Carl Elliott Male 51 NC 125 125 PFM 50 55 -59 55 NC

Chris Pitts Male 41 NC 127.2 140 Open 86 86 VA

Austin Poff Male 29 NC 135.8 140 Open 68.5 72.5 73.5 73.5 NC

Baron Capps Male 16 NC 128.5 140 Open 62 65 69 69 NC

Stephen Mills Male 32 PA 125.6 140 Open 57.5 63.5 66 66 NY

Chris Pitts Male 41 NC 129.8 140 Open -87 -87.5 -87.5 NC
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Baron Capps Male 16 NC 128.5 140 (16-17) 62 65 69 69 NC

Journey Niemann Male 23 NC 135.6 140 (20-24) 62 67.5 70 70 NC

Chris Pitts Male 41 NC 127.2 140 (40-44) 86 86 VA

Chris Pitts Male 41 NC 129.8 140 (40-44) -87 -87.5 -87.5 NC

Austin Poff Male 29 NC 135.8 140 PFM 68.5 72.5 73.5 73.5 NC

Joseph Sabol Male 41 PA 194.7 140+ Open -95 95 98 -100 98 NJ

Josh Caudill Male 30 IN 176.6 140+ Open 70 73 -76.5 73 IL

Landon Efird Male 29 NC 159 140+ Open 61 65 -78.5 65 NC

Joseph Sabol Male 41 PA 194.7 140+ (40-44) -95 95 98 -100 98 NJ


